05/25/1963
06/01/1963
06/08/1963
06/15/1963
06/22/1963
06/30/1963
07/03/1963
07/06/1963
07/06/1963
07/13/1963
07/21/1963
07/27/1963
08/10/1963
08/10/1963
08/24/1963
08/31/1963
09/14/1963
09/21/1963
09/28/1963
10/05/1963

URC

1st
BOBBY GERHART
DON EISENHOUR
RAY TILLEY
BOBBY GERHART
RAY TILLEY
CHUCK YOST #14
BOBBY GERHART
RAY TILLEY
RAY TILLEY
DICK TOBIAS
JUNIOR RITCHEY
RAY TILLEY
ROGER SOWERS
LEROY FELTY
RAY TILLEY
DICK TOBIAS
RALPH SMITH
LEROY FELTY
NEIL HAIGHT
RAY TILLEY

1963 Super Modified Results

2nd
GEORGE SPECK
BOBBY GERHART
BOBBY GERHART
DICK TOBIAS
BOBBY GERHART
WYMAN OSTERHOUT
ROGER SOWERS
BOBBY GERHART
LEROY FELTY
ROGER SOWERS
BOBBY ABEL
LEROY FELTY
RAY TILLEY
ROGER SOWERS
RALPH SMITH
LEROY FELTY
LERQY FELTY
RALPH SMITH
DICK TOBIAS
LEROY FELTY

3rd
JACK SOPER
TEX CHRISTIAN
AL FISHER
RALPH SMITH
RALPH SMITH
BILL BROWN
DICK TOBIAS
DICK TOBIAS
DICK TOBIAS
CECIL KEISTER
ROGER SOWERS
GEORGE SPECK
DICK TOBIAS
BOB JAYNES
ROGER SOWERS
RALPH SMITH
DICK TOBIAS
DICK TOBIAS
RALPH SMITH
DICK TOBIAS

4th
RAY TILLEY
PAUL MILLER
CECIL KEISTER
PAUL MILLER
ROGER SOWERS
HANK LAUKAITIS
RAY TILLEY
DON EISENHOUR
CECIL KEISTER
BOBBY GERHART
DICK TOBIAS
BOB JAYNES
LEROY FELTY
GEORGE SPECK
JOHNNY CRAWFORD
JUNIOR RITCHEY
PAUL WEIDMAN
RAY TILLEY
RAY TILLEY
BOBBY GERHART

5th
BILL SCHROTH
MARLIN POTTEIGER
JOHNNY CRAWFORD
CECIL KEISTER
DICK TOBIAS
SAL MOSCHELLA
RALPH SMITH
ROGER SOWERS
DON EISENHOUR
BOBBY BRYMESSER
LEROY FELTY
MARLIN POTTEIGER
TEX CHRISTIAN
PAUL BALOGASH
LEROY FELTY
RAY TILLEY
JACK SOPER
BOBBY HERSH
LEROY FELTY
CECIL KEISTER



